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L 2006 Florida Access Rate Reductions - DLT
Confidential | | ] |
EMBARQ .
Rate Element Old Rate New Rate |Reduction Amount DLT Avg Usg Qty DLT Avg Usg Amt  {New DLT Usg Amt |Difference
Carrier Common Line Charge - Originating $0.0160920] $0.0032720 $0.0128200
Carrier Common Line Charge - Terminating $0.0160920| $0.0032720 $0.0128200
VERIZON
Rate Element Old Rate New Rate |Reduction Amount DLT Avg Usg Qty DLT Avg Usg Amt |[New DLT Usg Amt |Difference %
interconnection Charge per Access Minute 0.0016723] 0.0011421 $0.0005302
Interconnection Charge per Access Minute 0.0040108] 0.0011421 $0.0028687

Average data gathered from 08/01/2006 thru 09/30/2006

1N LNIWN300

[‘
i

32-AON H 1101
38

V-4

Ty

[ 9bog O
E9&0E& O

29200

L9220E O



Florida Access Savings Pass Through

Carrier Common Line

Confidential

Element
Sprint

Carrier Common Line Charge - Originating

Carrier Common Line Charge - Terminating

Verizon

Interconnection Charge per Access Minute

Interconnection Charge per Access Minute

Total Monthly Pass Through
Total Annual Pass Through

& &P

Old Rate

0.016092
0.016092

0.001672
0.004011

L

L2

New Rate

0.003272
0.003272

0.001672
0.001142

Change

$ 0.012820
$ 0.012820
$ 0.000530
$ 0.002869

Avg MOU

Pass Through

Pass Through Product
BUSINESS CONNECTIONS SW TOTAL
UNISON TOTALS
BUSINESS CONNECTIONS DED TOTAL
ENTERPRISE SW TOTALS
HORIZON SW TOTAL
HORIZON DED TOTALS
ENTERPRISE DAL TOTALS

Monthly Pass Through

New Rate

Effective Rate Reduction

Minutes




