Tate Lienere	Old Hate	I ACA I COLC	i teauction Athount	DE. Atg Cag atty	DEI AVG GOG AINC	HEN DET OUG AIRC	Difference	
Interconnection Charge per Access Minute	0.0016723	0.0011421	\$0.0005302					
Interconnection Charge per Access Minute	0.0040108	0.0011421	\$0.0028687					
								<u></u>
				Average data gathered from 08/01/2006 thru 09/30/2006				

0114 NOV-28

MISSION CLERK

Florida Access Savings Pass Through						
Carrier Common Line						
Element		Old Rate	New Rate	<u>Change</u>	Avg MOU	Pass Through
Sprint						
Carrier Common Line Charge - Originating	\$	0.016092	\$ 0.003272	\$ 0.012820		
Carrier Common Line Charge - Terminating	\$	0.016092	\$ 0.003272	\$ 0.012820		
Verizon						
Interconnection Charge per Access Minute	\$	0.001672	\$ 0.001672	\$ 0.000530		
Interconnection Charge per Access Minute	□ \$	0.004011	\$ 0.001142	\$ 0.002869		
Total Monthly Pass Through Total Annual Pass Through						
Total Allitual Fass Tillough	·					
Pass Through Product			 <u>Toll</u>	 Minutes		RPM
BUSINESS CONNECTIONS SW TOTAL						
UNISON TOTALS						
BUSINESS CONNECTIONS DED TOTAL						
ENTERPRISE SW TOTALS						
HORIZON SW TOTAL						
HORIZON DED TOTALS						
ENTERPRISE DAL TOTALS						
Monthly Pass Through						
New Rate						
Effective Rate Reduction						